
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

Not classified (1 Laps) 

No. 

74 

157 

94 

47 

710 

5 

299 

394 

36 

108 

135 

312a 

21 

33 

207 

7 

311 

7a 

263 

258 

612 

281 

22 

401 

666 

78 

312 

142 

28 

11 

Name 

BUŠAC Luka 
BABIĆ Patrik 
ČRNIĆ Leon 
PAPEŽ Benjamin 
AGNIČ Nejc 
ŠTUBLIN Jan 
KRALJ KOS Bono 
STERGAR Zala 
KRPES Marko 
VOGRINC Tim 
PEZDIRC Marcel 
SEDLAR Danijel 
GRŠIĆ Toni 
VUKIĆ Anđelko 
CEROVSKI David 
BRLEK Dominik 
OREHEK Tilen 
GROS Franci 
ERLIH Gregor 
NOVAK Tadej 
FILIPOV Igor 
ŠEB Daniel 
OŠTRC Dalibor 
KRPES Kruno 
TERHAR Denis 
KAPUSTA Dario 
PERC Matic 
SINKO Josip 
MARČINKO  Ivan 

KOREZ Rajko 

Laps 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

Total Tm 

13:17.733 
13:21.422 
13:22.746 
13:25.608 
13:26.111 
13:33.463 
13:44.799 
13:45.603 
14:13.854 
14:14.670 
14:15.853 
14:19.519 
14:21.173 
14:25.123 
14:35.271 
14:36.694 
14:40.386 
14:41.256 
14:41.959 
14:43.420 
15:04.993 
13:20.567 
13:21.486 
13:22.842 
13:27.417 
13:44.189 
13:50.714 
13:54.516 
13:56.278 

Diff 

3.689 

5.013 

7.875 

8.378 

15.730 

27.066 

27.870 

56.121 

56.937 

58.120 

1:01.786 

1:03.440 

1:07.390 

1:17.538 

1:18.961 

1:22.653 

1:23.523 

1:24.226 

1:25.687 

1:47.260 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Gap 

3.689 

1.324 

2.862 

0.503 

7.352 

11.336 

0.804 

28.251 

0.816 

1.183 

3.666 

1.654 

3.950 

10.148 

1.423 

3.692 

0.870 

0.703 

1.461 

21.573 

1 Lap 

0.919 

1.356 

4.575 

16.772 

6.525 

3.802 

1.762 

Best Tm 

1:32.859 

1:34.435 

1:34.184 

1:34.173 

1:33.175 

1:35.239 

1:34.053 

1:35.431 

1:38.421 

1:38.720 

1:38.164 

1:38.673 

1:38.565 

1:41.218 

1:40.406 

1:39.617 

1:41.071 

1:41.690 

1:42.111 

1:39.150 

1:43.513 

1:41.982 

1:45.251 

1:42.496 

1:44.481 

1:49.089 

1:49.493 

1:46.997 

1:46.607 

In Lap 

8 

4 

4 

6 

6 

1 

5 

6 

3 

8 

5 

5 

8 

6 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

5 

5 

7 

2 

4 

5 

2 

5 

4 

4 

0 

Klub 

CRO 

CRO 

SLO 

SLO 

SLO 

CRO 

SLO 

SLO 

CRO 

SLO 

SLO 

CRO 

SLO 

CRO 

SLO 

CRO 

SLO 

SLO 

SLO 

SLO 

SLO 

CRO 

CRO 

SLO 

SLO 

CRO 

SLO 

CRO 

CRO 

SLO 

Motor 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

KTM 

Ktm 

YAMAHA 

Yamaha 

KAWASAKI 

Honda 

HONDA 

Gas Gas 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Gasgas 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

HUSQVARNA 

Yamaha yz 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki kxf 250 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.689 

Avg. Speed 

41,518 

Best Lap Tm 

1:32.859 

Best Speed 

44,584 

Best Lap by 

74 - BUŠAC Luka 

Printed: 20.4.2024. 13:03:59 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  speed-timing 

PRVENSTVO ZAGORJA MX 2024-BEDENICA 

AMATER MX2 

1.Voznja 

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:47:54 

Borje 1,150 km 

20.4.2024. 12:45 


